RPS-500W-ATX
Redundant Power Supply
An ATX 500W + 500W redundant power supply consisting of an outer cage
and 2x internally mounted 500W removeable power supply modules.
Outer models include 600W, 700W and 800W
Features include:
• Over Current Protection
• Over Voltage Protection
• Short Circuit Protection
• Over Temperature Protection
• Safety certified as per EN62368
• Size 168 x 100 x 199 mm
Output Characteristics (500/600/700/800W)
Ripple &
Noise
RegulationMax. Current
(500W/600W/700W/800W)
Min.
Current
Output
Voltage
50mV ±5％25A/25A/32A/32A 1A +3.3V
50mV ±5％25A/25A/32A/32A 1A +5V
120mV±5％41A/49A/57A/65A 1A +12V
120mV±5％0.8A 0A -12V
50mV±5％3.5A 0.1A +5VSB
Ordering Information:
1) RPS-500W-ATX Redundant 500W + 500W ATX power supply
2) RPS-600W-ATX Redundant 600W + 600W ATX power supply
3) RPS-700W-ATX Redundant 700W + 700W ATX power supply
4) RPS-800W-ATX Redundant 800W + 800W ATX power supply
Note for 500/600/700/800W
1) The combined power from +3.3V and +5V shall not exceed
170W/180W/190W/190W.
2) The max total power shall not exceed 500W/600W/700W/800W.